Ne Stre Address City & State 4

₽9

7

APR

X

٢

1

| 방법을 가지 않는 것은 사람이 가슴을 가지 않는 것이다. | V Ul |
|--|--|
| RECORDING REQUESTED BY | |
| and when recorded mar. To | |
| Daniel P. Trump Trump, Alioto, et al. Suite 360 39300 Civic Center Dr. Fremont, CA 94538 | |
| | SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE |

UUIICLAIM

The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s):

TRANSFER IS TO TRUST FOR BENEFIT OF GRANTOR. Documentary transfer tax is \$0. () computed on full value of property conveyed, or

) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.

() Unincorporated area: () City of _

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

Dorothea Rose

hereby GRANT(S) to:

Dorothea M. Rose, sole Trustee, or her sucessors in trust, under the Rose Living Trust, dated November 2, 1995, and any amendments thereto

the following described real property in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon:

BLOCK 49, LOT 8, OF THE 4th ADDITION TO NIMROD RIVER PARK as shown on hap in official records of said county.

SUBJECT TO all conditions, covenants, reservations, restrictions, easements rights and rights of way of record, official records of said county and state.

Mail tax statements to:

Dorothea M. Rose, Trustee 37565 Second Street, Fremont, CA 94536

Dated: <u>3-11-96</u>, 1996

Dorothea Rose

Vol.<u>M96</u> Page . 9153

9154

__ day

| | CAPACITY CLAUGED BY STORE |
|---|--|
| state of California) | Individual(S) |
| county of <u>MAMEOA</u>) | Corporate |
| On <u>3/11/96</u> before me, the undersigned, personally appeared <u>DALOTHEA LOSE</u> | <pre>_ Officer(s) (title) Partner(s) _ Attorney-In-Pact _ Trustee(s) _ Subscribing Witness _ Guardian/Conservator Other:</pre> |

1 22

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

| STATE OF GALLETIN | the <u>2nd</u> day |
|--|---|
| Filed for record at request of Daniel P Trump | o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> |
| of <u>April</u> of <u>Deeds</u> at <u>9:41</u> | on Page Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk |
| | By Cherry Jussell |
| FEE \$35.00 | -; <u> </u> |
| | |